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Freshman Basketball (Girls)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 22 Vermilion High School Firelands Local Schools 4:30PM

Monday Nov. 25 @ Amherst−Steele H.S. Amherst−Steele H.S. 4:30PM

Saturday Dec. 07 Lutheran West High School Firelands Local Schools 11:30AM

Wednesday Dec. 11 @ Brookside High School Brookside High School 4:30PM

Saturday Dec. 14 @ Clearview High School Clearview High School 4:30PM

Saturday Dec. 21 Buckeye High School Firelands Local Schools 11:30AM

Friday Dec. 27 Lorain Admiral King High School Firelands Local Schools 4:30PM

Monday Dec. 30 Midview High School Firelands Local Schools 4:30PM

Saturday Jan. 04 Wellington High School Firelands Local Schools 11:30AM

Monday Jan. 06 @ North Ridgeville H.S. North Ridgeville H.S. 4:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 08 @ Clearview High School Clearview High School 4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 09 @ Lutheran West High School Lutheran West High School 4:30PM

Monday Jan. 13 @ Mapleton High School Mapleton High School 5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 15 @ Wellington High School Wellington High School 4:30PM

Saturday Jan. 25 Brookside High School Firelands Local Schools 11:30AM

Saturday Feb. 01 @ Buckeye High School Buckeye High School 4:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 05 @ Wellington High School Wellington High School 4:30PM

Saturday Feb. 08 Clearview High School Firelands Local Schools 11:30AM
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